PRODUCT DATA
2
.4
G
H
z
A
nt

ab
le
s ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OCANT-MPP 2.4GHz 3dBi Outdoor Rated Antenna with 10” pigtail for Northstar Systems
OCANT-MPA 2.4GHz 3dBi Outdoor Rated Antenna for Northstar Systems, extension cable required
OCAEX-024 2ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-048 4ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna  Extension Cable
OCAEX-120 10ft 200 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-240 20ft 400 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
OCAEX-360 30ft 400 Series Coax Male RPSMA to Male NTYPE Antenna Extension Cable
ELECTRICAL
Frequency 2400 - 2500MHz
Gain 3dBi
Polarization Vertical